2018/10/30 #5ER: les0501.sas

Obs | sex | shintyou | taijyuu | kyoui | jitaku | kodukai | carryer tsuuwa
1 F 145.0 38.0 d 10000
2 F 146.7 M0 85 | J 10000 | Vodafone 6000
3| F 148.0 420 J 50000
4| F 148.0 43.0 80  J 50000 = DoCoMo 4000
5 F 149.0 45.0 G 60000
6| F 150.0 46.0 86 40000
7 F 151.0 45.0 J 20000 = docomo 5000
8| F 151.0 50.0 G 60000 = J-PHONE
9| F 151.7 415 80 J 35000
10  F 152.0 350 77 | J 60000 = DoCoMo 2000
. shintyouxtai jyuu. A=1, B=2 ...
200 +
I
I
I
I AN A
| A B AA A
180 + A BACEA G B
| AB BBCGCBDCH A A AD A A
| ABBCBDIJCCADBCB A A
shintyou | BBBGEEHFDEBAAB A A A
| H AHEKCDBBAF AA A
| BA EF A BBAA
160 + B DCCDACAAA
| BAACDCDA A A
| A CGABC A A
| BA A
| A BA
I
140 +
20 40 60 80 100
tai jyuu
PRINCOMP 7O P
FITYA—=2av8 | 325
EHDOH 2
BAREE
shintyou taijyuu

Mean | 168.6947692 &= 58.78092308

StD 8.0436274 9.34693152
HOBATS
shintyou taijyuu

shintyou | 64.69994169 = 52.97829497
taijyuu 52.97829497 @ 87.36512877

#5980 | 152.06507047

HSBATHOEHE
BH{E | kE| RE
1| 130.209351 | 108.353632 @ 0.8563 | 0.8563
2 | 21.855719 0.1437 | 1.0000

https://odamid.oda.sas.com/SASStudio/sasexec/submissions/cOee1ec4-27d1-4bf3-b265-8be51f1ed100/results 1/9



2018/10/30

Prin2
0.777553
-.628817

A —=Tauk

Principal Component

taijyuu | kyoui
38.0
41.0 85
42.0
43.0 80
45.0
46.0 86
45.0
50.0
415 80
35.0 71
43.0
440
410
420
46.5 87

: Prin2#Prinl. A=1, B=2, ...

BEBHRIML
Prin1
shintyou | 0.628817
taijyuu 0.777553
| ¢
120 -
100 |
il
=
] 80 -|
c
I
b
o g0
40 |
20 -
1
Obs | sex | shintyou
1 F 145.0
2| F 146.7
3| F 148.0
4| F 148.0
5 F 149.0
6| F 150.0
7 F 151.0
8 F 151.0
9| F 151.7
10  F 152.0
1 | F 152.0
12 | F 152.0
13| F 153.0
14 | F 153.0
15 | F 153.0
Prin2 |
20 +
I
I
I
10 +
I
I
I
0 +
I
I

A

BAC

jitaku

J

Cc c ol o o O o o o

«

(o]

B

Al

kodukai

10000
10000
50000
50000
60000
40000
20000
60000
35000
60000
20000
45000
125000
0
10000

A
BA

carryer

Vodafone

DoCoMo

docomo

J-PHONE

DoCoMo
au
DoCoMo
No

Vodafone

DAAAABAA AA A A
DD AA DAGAGADGA BCB A A
AACEEDDEBCHDDBAACC  FA

A

A AAA ABB G A C A AA AA BBAAAACC A BA
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0.8
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Proportion
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tsuuwa
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4000
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3500
4000

1000

Prin1
-31.0580
-27.6563
-26.0613
-25.2837
-23.0998
-21.6934
-21.8422
-17.9544
-24.1234
-28.9889
-22.7685
-21.9909
-23.6948
-22.9172
-19.4182

——————————A-BAAAAABC—FD~-BEDAFBEBGCCACBCA—A-—A—————-A-—-———-—
AC AAABAF AAD A AAA DDBCAACBA

SREAETh S5 EL

Principal Component

Prin2
-5.35654
-5.92115
-5.53915
-6.16797
-6.64805
-6.49931
-5.09294
-8.23703
-2.34780

1.97278
-3.05776
-3.68657
-1.02257
-1.65139
-4.48106

—a—

Y
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| AA AA B B|AA A A AA

+ A | AA A A

I A A

I | A A

I | A

+ |

| |

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40
Prini

sex | shintyou | taijyuu | kyoui | jitaku | kodukai | carryer tsuuwa Prini
F 145.0 38.0 J 10000 -31.0580
F 152.0 350 77 | J 60000 = DoCoMo 2000 @ -28.9889
F 146.7 410 8 J 10000 | Vodafone 6000 -27.6563
F 148.0 420 J 50000 -26.0613
F 148.0 43.0 80 J 50000 | DoCoMo 4000 | —-25.2837
F 151.7 415 80 J 35000 -24.1234
F 153.0 410 J 125000 @ No —-23.6948
F 149.0 450 G 60000 -23.0998
F 153.0 420 G 0 | Vodafone 1000 = -22.9172
F 152.0 43.0 J 20000 | au 3500 @ -22.7685
F 152.0 440 45000 | DoCoMo 4000 | —-21.9909
F 151.0 450 J 20000 ' docomo 5000 | -21.8422
F 150.0 46.0 86 40000 -21.6934
F 156.0 420 85 | J 0 | DoCoMo 15000 = -21.0307
F 156.0 420 J 35000 7000 @ -21.0307
F 154.4 440 75 J 9000  au 2000 @ -20.4818
F 157.0 430 J 20000 -19.6244
F 153.5 46.0 J 30000 | J-PHONE 8000 @ -19.4926
F 153.0 46.5 87 G 10000 -19.4182
F 154.0 46.0 -19.1782
F 156.5 45.0 80 G 60000 | au 10000 = -18.3837
F 151.0 50.0 G 60000 = J-PHONE -17.9544
F 156.0 46.0 82 J 10000 | Vodafone 7000 @ -17.9205
F 158.0 45.5 J DoCoMo 10000 = -17.0517
F 155.0 480 83 G 180000 -16.9942
F 155.0 480 G 60000 = DoCoMo -16.9942
F 153.0 50.0 G 70000 | DoCoMo 10000 @ -16.6968
F 158.0 46.0 80 27500 | Willcom 3000 -16.6629
F 156.0 48.0 70 J 30000 -16.3654
F 160.0 450 J 0 5000 | -16.1828
F 160.0 450 J 0  DoCoMo 5000 -16.1828
M 157.0 480 J 30000 | Vodafone 5000 | -15.7366
F 156.0 490 8 J 25000 —-15.5879
F 159.5 470 80 J 60000 25000 | —14.9421
F 156.0 50.0 82  J 40000 | Vodafone 10000 @ -14.8103
F 156.0 50.0 J 45000 | DoCoMo 5000 -14.8103
F 155.0 51.0 G 70000 10000 @ -14.6616
F 162.0 455 8 G 55000 = au 5000 | -14.5364
F 158.0 490 85 J 0 -14.3302
F 158.0 49.0 G 100000 = DoCoMo 8000 | -14.3302
M 160.0 48.0 76 J 5000 No -13.8502
M 160.0 48.0 G 20000 -13.8502
F 159.0 49.0 83 80000 = DoCoMo 12000 @ -13.7014
F 159.0 490 8 J 0 DoCoMo 10000 @ -13.7014

Prin2
-5.3565
1.9728
-5.9212
-5.5392
-6.1680
-2.3478
-1.0226
-6.6480
-1.6514
-3.0578
-3.6866
-5.0929
-6.4993
0.6813
0.6813
-1.8204
0.8300
-3.7779
-4.4811
-3.3891
-0.8164
-8.2370
-1.8340
0.0355
-3.8692
-3.8692
-6.6819
-0.2789
-3.0916
1.9050
1.9050
-2.3141
-3.7204
0.2586
-4.3493
-4.3493
-5.7556
3.1457
-2.1653
-2.1653
0.0186
0.0186
-1.3878
-1.3878
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shintyou
159.0
161.5
158.0
163.0
162.0
153.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
157.0
159.0
165.0
166.0
165.0
165.0
162.0
166.0
166.0
166.0
160.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
162.0
162.0
167.0
161.0
161.0
164.0
164.0
160.4
163.0
163.0
157.0
162.0
166.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
166.0
165.0
166.5
160.2
163.0
167.0
156.0
165.0
168.5
168.0
167.0
167.0
166.0
171.0
160.0

taijyuu
49.0
470
50.0
46.0
470
55.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
530
520
478
470
480
480
51.0
480
480
480
53.0
51.0
51.0
52.0
520
520
480
53.0
53.0
51.0
51.0
54.0
520
520
570
53.0
50.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
520
530
520
57.2
55.0
520
61.0
54.0
515
52.0
530
53.0
54.0
50.0
59.0

kyoui
88

85
80
83
78
83
85
89
84

75

82
82

84
82

86

80

83
85

85
90

90
84

85
85

88

Jjitaku

C C C O H L C o oo

Cc o o o

C O C O C o Cio C 00

G

kodukai

30000
20000
30000
50000
200000
30000
150000
20000
65000
30000
50000
60000
30000
0
80000
60000
50000
300000
20000
25000
10000
75000
30000
20000
30000
0
20000
35000
70000
40000
80000
30000
20000

25000
65000
30000

0
75000
100000
160000
0
50000
35000

50000
130000
0
70000
100000

carryer

DoCoMo
DoCoMo

DoCoMo

Vodafone

au

J-PHONE

softbank

DDIp

DoCoMo
DoCoMo

Vodafone

J-PHONE

au

DoCoMo
DoCoMo
DoCoMo
J-PHONE

Vodafone

au
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tsuuwa Prin1

-13.7014
8000 | -13.6845
10000 = -13.5527
-13.5188
-13.3701
-12.8090
12000 = -12.2951
5000 | -12.2951
-12.2951
-11.8488
-11.3688
2404 = -10.8616
8000 | -10.8548
-10.7061
-10.7061
6000 | -10.2599
-10.0773
-10.0773
4000 @ -10.0773
3000 -9.9624
-9.6311
-9.6311
-9.4823
-9.4823
2000 -9.4823
5000 -0.4484
10000 -9.3336
5000 -9.3336
-9.0022
-9.0022
-8.9333
-8.8535
-8.8535
-8.7386
-8.7048
10000 -8.5222
-8.4073
-8.4073
500 -8.4073
-6.9670
5000 -6.8183
10000 -6.6526
9000 -6.5709
-6.5208
-6.3382
-6.2572
10000 -6.0408
-5.7838
-5.7094
13000 -5.5607
-5.5607
-5.4119
-5.3781
-5.2971

Prin2
-1.3878
1.8137
-2.7942
3.6089
2.2025
-9.8260
-1.2391
-1.2391
-1.2391
-5.4582
-3.2742
4.0321
53127
3.9064
3.9064
-0.3128
4.6839
4.6839
4.6839
-3.1255
0.4648
0.4648
-0.9416
-0.9416
-0.9416
5.4615
-2.3479
-2.3479
1.2423
1.2423
-3.4433
-0.1640
-0.1640
-7.9734
-1.5704
3.4263
-4.3831
-4.3831
-4.3831
2.1686
0.7623
25574
-5.6110
-2.0505
2.9462
-11.2663
0.1334
4.4269
3.7237
23174
23174
0.9110
7.3140
-6.8984
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112
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118
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126
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137
138
139
140
141
142
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144
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151
152
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shintyou
165.0
165.0
165.0
159.0
168.0
167.0
167.0
172.0
166.0
170.0
168.0
167.0
166.8
169.0
168.0
168.0
168.0
162.0
167.0
167.0
166.0
171.0
165.0
175.0
163.0
168.9
172.0
172.0
171.0
170.0
170.0
169.0
168.0
168.0
162.0
167.0
167.0
170.0
168.6
163.0
168.0
170.1
172.0
166.0
171.0
171.0
175.0
175.0
174.0
174.0
171.0
173.0
167.0
172.0

taijyuu
55.0
55.0
55.0
60.0
53.0
540
54.0
50.0
55.0
520
540
55.0
55.3
540
550
55.0
55.0
60.0
56.0
56.0
57.0
53.0
58.0
50.0
60.0
55.5
53.0
53.0
540
55.0
55.0
56.0
570
570
62.0
58.0
58.0
56.0
57.2
62.0
58.0
56.4
55.0
60.0
56.0
56.0
530
53.0
54.0
540
56.5
55.0
60.0
56.0

kyoui
90

85

56

85

78

70

75

100

88

88
89

94

Jjitaku

J
J
G
G
J
J
J
J

[
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o

J
J
G
G
J
G

koduka
10000
4000
50000
50000
30000
20000
10000
30000
100000
30000
40000
10000
0
150000
0
30000
30000
80000
30000
50000
100000
30000
50000
100000
80000
30000
150000
100000
80000
50000
30000
50000
100000
30000
0
20000
0
20000
7000
25000
15000
20000
20000
150000
65000

150000
50000
20000
12000

100000

120000

150000

carryer
DoCoMo
No

au

docomo

au

Vodafone

Vodafone

au

DoCoMo
DoCoMo
vodafone
DoCoMo

DoCoMo

J-PHONE

DoCoMo

J-PHONE

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

au

J-PHONE

DoCoMo
DoCoMo

DoCoMo

DoCoMo
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tsuuwa Print
7000 -5.2632
-5.2632

5000 -5.2632
5000 -5.1483
-4.9319

-4.7831

7500 -4.7831

5000 -4.7492
-4.6344

-4.4518

-4.1543

-4.0056

-3.8981

-3.5255

5000 -3.3768
4000 -3.3768
5000 -3.3768
-3.2619

-3.2280

8000 -3.2280
20000 -3.0793
3000 -3.0454

10000 -2.9305
-2.8628

-2.6331

-2.4220

-2.4166

-2.4166

6000 -2.2679
7000 -2.1191
8000 -2.1191
-1.9704

-1.8216

1000 -1.8216
-1.7068

10000 -1.6729
-1.6729

5000 -1.3416
-1.2888

-1.0780

-1.0441

30000 -0.9677
5000 -0.8615
-0.7466

-0.7127

-0.71127

-0.5301

1500 -0.5301
5000 -0.3814
10000 -0.3814
-0.3240

10000 -0.2327
-0.1178

-0.0839

Prin2
-0.4954
-0.4954
-0.4954
-8.3048

3.0949
1.6886
1.6886
8.0916
0.2822
5.2788
24661
1.0597
0.7156
3.2437
1.8373
1.8373
1.8373
-5.9721
0.4309
0.4309
-0.9755
5.4276
-2.3818
10.4242
-5.1946
22227
6.2051
6.2051
4.7988
3.3924
3.3924
1.9860
0.5797
0.5797
-7.2298
-0.8267
-0.8267
2.7636
0.9204
-6.4522
-0.0492
2.5898
4.9475
-2.8619
3.5411
3.5411
8.5378
8.5378
7.1314
71314
3.2267
5.7251
-2.0843
43187
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

https://odamid.oda.sas.com/SASStudio/sasexec/submissions/cOee1ec4-27d1-4bf3-b265-8be51f1ed100/results

sex

=T =T T 2T E T T T KT T £E T KE£fTfExTgfE£gzxgzxTzxgxxTzxgxxgxTxExT=xT$xT 2T =xT £EEEEEEREEEREREEREEEREEREE TR E E ETE B E g £

=<

shintyou
164.0
168.5
171.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
169.0
172.4
171.4
175.0
164.0
173.0
172.0
165.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
168.0
168.0
173.0
172.0
173.7
171.0
171.0
165.0
175.0
169.0
1715
176.5
168.0
172.0
176.0
170.2
171.0
173.0
173.0
173.0
173.0
173.0
167.0
167.0
172.0
171.0
171.0
171.0
176.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
170.0
172.0
174.0

taijyuu
62.5
59.0
570
58.0
58.0
58.0
59.0
56.4
575
550
64.0
570
58.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
62.0
62.0
58.0
59.0
57.8
60.0
60.0
65.0
570
62.0
60.0
56.0
63.0
60.0
570
61.9
61.3
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
65.0
65.0
61.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
58.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
61.5
60.0

kyoui

88

84
90

80

85

87

92
96
90
90

90
90
96

90

Jjitaku
J

. o <« o

O O ¢ OO C O« C O C O 600 C O C 0 L e O @ o @ Cc C C

[0}

C o ol

J
J
J
J

kodukai
35000
80000

0
163000
0

20000
25000

50000
50000
0
120000
0
20000
0
30000
120000
0
50000
20000
10000
100000
120000
25000
70000
30000
0

0
10000
20000
20000
20000
165000
100000
50000
200000
20000
0
78000
30000
25000
0
120000

30000

0
30000
30000
30000
10000

carryer

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

KDDI

J-PHONE

docomo

DoCoMo

au

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

DoCoMo

au

au

au

Vodafone

au

docomo
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tsuuwa

6000

3000

5000

5000

4000

8000

10000

4000

4250

8500

3500

7000
3000

4200

2000

2500

7000

Print
-0.0604
0.0479
0.0648
0.2135
0.2135
0.2135
0.3623
0.4786
0.7051
1.0250
1.1060
1.3224
1.4712
1.7348
1.7686
1.7686
1.7686
1.7686
1.7686
2.0661
2.0661
2.1000
2.2487
2.3847
2.3975
2.3975
25123
2.5801
2.6949
27119
2.7457
2.8437
3.0263
3.2089
3.3718
3.4083
3.6551
3.6551
3.6551
3.6551
3.6551
3.7700
3.7700
3.8038
3.9526
3.9526
3.9526
3.9864
41013
41013
41013
4.1013
4.1926
4.2839

Prin2
-5.9891
-0.2892

29123
1.5059
1.5059
1.5059
0.0996
4.3782
2.9089
7.2802
-6.9323
44674
3.0611
-6.1547
0.2483
0.2483
0.2483
0.2483
0.2483
-2.5644
-2.5644
3.8386
24322
45087
1.0259
1.0259
-6.7835
6.0225
-1.7869
1.4146
78177
-3.1932
1.8034
6.8001
-0.7909
0.2084
25810
25810
2.5810
25810
2.5810
-5.2284
-5.2284
1.1746
-0.2318
-0.2318
-0.2318
6.1713
-1.6381
-1.6381
-1.6381
-1.6381
0.8602
3.3585
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
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230
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232
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234
235
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238
239
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242
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244
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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shintyou
174.0
174.0
168.0
168.0
173.0
173.0
180.5
172.0
172.0
172.0
170.0
175.0
175.0
174.0
173.0
178.0
170.4
176.0
176.0
170.0
170.0
175.0
169.0
174.0
173.0
178.0
172.0
177.0
177.0
171.0
174.3
172.5
176.6
174.0
178.0
171.0
175.0
179.0
173.0
177.0
176.0
170.0
169.0
174.0
176.0
181.0
175.0
175.0
180.3
172.0
182.0
179.0
173.0
173.0

taijyuu
60.0
60.0
65.0
65.0
61.0
61.0
55.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
58.0
64.3
60.0
60.0
65.0
65.0
61.0
66.0
62.0
63.0
59.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
65.0
62.4
64.0
60.8
63.0
60.0
66.0
63.0
60.0
65.0
62.0
63.0
68.0
69.0
65.5
64.0
60.0
65.0
65.0
61.0
68.0
60.0
63.0
68.0
68.0

kyoui

85
104

82
89
95

80

85

78

85

92

85

90

80

90

87

93

Jjitaku

G

Cc o0 0 o i o o0

[ Y S S S Y S e TR S A S S o SR S e W Y SO S e S S [ S Y S Y R S e T I S

O - O 0O o

(o)

[

J

kodukai

30000
160000

60000
100000
5000
0
130000
15000
30000
40000
15000
0
20000
50000
20000
20000
150000
90000
60000
30000
30000
0

50000
0
120000
25000
40000
40000
20000
40000
25000
30000
30000
80000
10000
300000
20000
50000
50000
25000

50000
30000
160000

80000

60000
100000
20000
30000
30000

carryer

au

DoCoMo

DoCoMo
Vodafone

DoCoMo

Vodafone

DoCoMo

Vodafone

Vodafone

au

Vodafone

DoCoMo

au

au

DoCoMo
DoCoMo

docomo+w

au

au

#5ER: les0501.sas

tsuuwa Prin1

4.2839

4.2839

4.3988

4.3988

4.43217

6500 4.4327
4.4835

4.5814

45814

8000 45814
3000 48789
49127

5000 49127
5.0615

5.2102

5.2441

3300 5.3637
5.5416

10000 5.5416
5.6564

5.6564

5.6903

5.8052

5.8390

5.9878

10000 6.0216
6.1365

2200 6.1704
5000 6.1704
6.2852

6.3387

6000 6.4509
6.5409

3000 6.6166
6.7992

7.0628

7.2454

7.4280

7.5429

5000 7.7255
7.8742

7.9891

8.1378

9000 8.5605
5000 8.6518
8.6856

8.8005

8.8005

9.0230

10000 9.2467
9.3145

5000 9.7607
350 9.8755
9.8755

Prin2
3.3585
3.3585

-4.4509
-4.4509
1.9522
1.9522
11.5567
0.5458
0.5458
0.5458
-2.2670
41361
4.1361
27297
1.3233
7.7264
-2.1446
49136
49136
-2.8958
-2.8958
3.5073
-4.3021
2.1009
0.6945
7.0976
-0.7119
5.6912
5.6912
-2.1182
2.0826
-0.3231
4.8771
1.4721
6.4687
-2.7470
2.2496
7.2463
-0.5631
44335
3.0272
-4.7822
-6.1886
-0.1000
2.3984
8.8014
0.9920
0.9920
7.6283
-3.2271
9.5789
5.3598
-2.4496
-2.4496
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Obs
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
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<

shintyou
177.0
171.0
176.0
179.9
175.0
174.0
173.0
183.0
172.0
172.0
177.0
171.0
176.0
181.0
175.0
175.0
180.0
180.0
179.0
168.0
178.0
177.0
173.8
180.0
180.0
179.0
168.0
173.0
178.0
172.0
172.0
177.0
182.0
165.0
170.0
175.0
178.0
184.0
170.0
179.9
175.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
178.7
184.0
173.5
182.0
185.0
175.0
1791
175.0

taijyuu
65.0
70.0
66.0
63.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
61.0
70.0
700
66.0
710
67.0
63.0
68.0
68.0
64.0
64.0
65.0
740
66.0
67.0
69.6
65.0
65.0
66.0
750
710
67.0
720
720
68.0
64.0
78.0
74.0
70.0
68.0
65.0
78.0
700
740
700
70.0
70.0
700
70.0
712
68.0
76.5
70.0
68.0
770
742
79.0

kyoui

89

90

87

83

80

90

90

95

90
88

100

89

90
95

94

95
85

90
93
95

Jjitaku
G

C O 60O 6O L C C C O o o

« O <« c O < O C o 0 o0 0 60 <« o 0 0] « O <« o « <

O - o o

J

koduka
60000
60000
100000
30000
45000
0
60000
100000
30000
20000
40000
160000
0
0
150000
0
35000
60000
0
120000
30000
4000
30000
30000
100000
30000
150000
0
0
150000
60000
80000
0
0
0
50000
100000
140000
45000
15000
0
70000
40000

40000
5000
0
30000
100000
100000
0
130000
0

0

carryer

docomo

au

DoCoMo

au
au

DoCoMo

au

DDIp

au

DoCoMo
DoCoMo

au

DoCoMo

au

Vodafone

DoCoMo

au

au

DoCoMo

au

No

#5ER: les0501.sas

tsuuwa Prin1

10.0581

10.1730

5500 10.2069
10.3266

10.3556

9000 10.5043
9000 10.6531
10.7208

10.8018

10.8018

6000 10.8357
10.9506

10.9844

4000 11.0183
15000 11.1332
20000 11.1332
11.1670

10000 11.1670
11.3158

15000 11.3968
3000 11.4645
8000 11.6132
13000 11.6227
11.9446

11.9446

12.0933

12,1743

12.2082

12.2421

12.3569

3500 12.3569
12.3908

12.4247

2098 12.6205
12.6544

8000 12.6883
4000 13.0196
10000 14.4599
10000 15.7646
700 15.7695
15.7985

5000 15.8324
4000 15.8324
15.8324

6500 15.8324
3000 15.8324
15.9480

16.7925

16.7991

17.0900

17.4213

18.1311

4000 18.5321
0 19.6862

Prin2
2.5471
-5.2623
1.1407
6.0596
-0.2656
-1.6720
-3.0784
9.7277
-4.4848
-4.4848
1.9183
-5.8911
0.5119
6.9149
-0.8945
-0.8945
5.5086
5.5086
41022
10.1102
2.6958
1.2895
-2.8336
48798
4.8798
34734
10.7391
-4.3360
2.0670
-5.7424
-5.7424
0.6606
7.0637
14.9582
-8.5551
-2.1521
1.4382
7.9900
11.0704
1.6579
-4.6674
1.7357
1.7357
1.7357
1.7357
1.7357
-0.0297
6.1035
-7.4057
3.2908
6.8811
-6.5538
-1.6052
-7.8115
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Obs
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
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shintyou
176.5
171.0
181.5
185.0
178.0
173.0
169.3
186.0
182.0
178.0
178.0

taijyuu
78.0
780
74.5
720
78.0
840
88.5
820
90.0
95.0
100.0

kyoui
96

110

46

94

100

112

Jjitaku

Cc e o0 0lc o ol

kodukai
10000
40000
120000
30000
50000
350000
0

0
40000
1000
60000

carryer

au

No

#5ER: les0501.sas

tsuuwa

3000
7000

Prin1
19.8519
20.1663
20.2746
20.5315
20.7951
22.3164
23.4887
28.9359
32.6411
34.0135
37.9013

Prin2
-6.0163
-5.6275

0.0723
4.3658
-4.8500
-12.5106
-18.2173
-1.1448
-9.2856
-15.5399
-18.6840
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